
OK PER PROOF

OK WITH CHANGES INDICATED

PLEASE SUBMIT ANOTHER PROOF

• Carefully proof your artwork.

• It is the client’s responsibility to ensure that all copy ( ingredients,
 nutrition, domicile, and all legally required copy) is accurate prior
 to releasing this artwork for premedia and printing.

• This proof is not intended to show accurate color. A matchprint
 can be provided at an additional cost (Process color printing only).

• Please refer to Pantone® color swatches for spot color printing.

• Clearly indicate any changes needed.

Celebrate Vitamins
Celebrate High Protein Meal Replacement Chicken Soup
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15 Servings    Net Wt. 22.4 oz (636 g)

Formulated and distributed by:
Celebrate Vitamins  516 Corporate Pkwy,
Wadsworth, Ohio 44281  www.celebratevitamins.com
877-424-1953
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LABEL SIDE OUT

DIELINE DOES NOT PRINT

REVISIONS

NEW 08-21-14
REV 08-26-14
REV 09-11-14
REV 01-12-16
REV 05-19-16
REV 08-08-16

Chicken Soup

Mix 2 scoops with 8 fl oz of warm water and shake well,
once daily or as directed. Shake or stir occasionally
while drinking to prevent settling.

DIRECTIONS:

Keep out of reach of small children.
Store at room temperature.

Do not exceed water temperature of 140 degrees F.

DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS BROKEN.

Flavor

H6
82
63
01

Serving Size: 2 Scoops (42.4 g)
Servings Per Container: 15

Total Fat   1.5 g
     Saturated Fat  0 g
     Trans Fat  0 g
Cholesterol   < 5mg
Sodium   800 mg
Potassium   420 mg
Total Carbohydrate  8 g
     Dietary Fiber  6 g
     Sugars  < 1 g
Protein    24 g

2%
0%
0%
1%

33%
12%
3%

24%

48%

Nutrition Facts

Amount Per Serving      
Calories   130   Calories from Fat  15

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A  25%
Calcium  45%
Vitamin D  100%
Vitamin K  30%

Vitamin B6  30%
Vitamin B12  100%
Pantothenic Acid  50%
Iodine  30%
Zinc  30%
Copper  30%
Chromium  35%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

Total Fat
   Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
   Dietary Fiber

Calories per gram
Fat - 9                                             Carbohydrates - 4                                Protein - 4

Vitamin C  30%
Iron  35%
Vitamin E  30%
Thiamin  60%
Niacin  30%
Folate  30%
Biotin  50%
Phosphorus  40%
Magnesium  50%
Selenium  50%
Manganese  30%
Molybdenum  30%


